INFUSION MAIN and SECONDARY POWER ENCLOSURE
infrastructure & enclosures IMPE-X-IC36/IMPE-X-IC24/ISPE-X-IC
The InFusion Main Power Enclosure (IMPE) houses the
InFusion Controller and two or four separate control
modules.  The InFusion Secondary Power Enclosure
(ISPE) economically extends the load capacity of the
Vantage System, extending system capacity from the
Main Power Enclosure (IMPE). Up to six Secondary

General Specifications
System Compatibility
Ordering Information
Dimensions (HWD)
IMPE-2-IC36	 InFusion Main Power Enclosure - 36V - 2 Module		 120-277V, 50/60Hz	 Up to 50 stations per bus
									         Up to 40 Equinox 40 stations per bus
IMPE-4-IC36	 InFusion Main Power Enclosure - 36V - 4 Module	 120-277V, 50/60Hz	 Up to 50 stations per bus
									         Up to 40 Equinox 40 stations per bus
IMPE-2-IC24	 InFusion Main Power Enclosure - 24V - 2 Module		 120-277V, 50/60Hz	 Up to 50 stations per bus
									         Up to 40 Equinox 40 stations per bus
IMPE-4-IC24	 InFusion Main Power Enclosure - 24V - 4 Module	 120-277V, 50/60Hz	 Up to 50 stations per bus
ISPE-2-IC		  InFusion Secondary Power Enclosure - 2 Module 	 120-277V, 50/60Hz
ISPE-4-IC 		  InFusion Secondary Power Enclosure - 4 Module 	 120-277V, 50/60Hz
blank-endcap 	 Enclosure with no knockouts on top or bottom
103426-01		  Enclosure high voltage divider wall